
Pop's Poker Live Action Tournament Results
Live Action Tournament #1 on 9/18/2021

Rank Player Fee Buyin Award Time in Competiton

The top 20% in "Time in Competition"' will be awarded 5x their fee denoted in green.
Any remainder that is less than a full "5x" award is paid back to the player as a refund of  their fee denoted in yellow.

All awards are posted to your player's card and are redeemable for future fees and food and drink at Pop's.

C.L. (002463) $100.001 $25.00 11h 57m 9s$5.00

W.W. (002377) $100.002 $25.00 10h 21m 48s$5.00

J.G. (002518) $100.003 $25.00 8h 59m 8s$5.00

C.H. (002432) $100.004 $25.00 8h 50m 28s$5.00

A.F. (002474) $100.005 $25.00 8h 42m 29s$5.00

C.W. (001172) $100.006 $25.00 8h 32m 44s$5.00

S.R. (002489) $100.007 $25.00 7h 57m 25s$5.00

C.D. (001329) $100.008 $25.00 7h 42m 8s$5.00

T.T. (001264) $100.009 $25.00 7h 26m 38s$5.00

S.W. (002524) $100.0010 $25.00 7h 13m 11s$5.00

F.K. (002421) $100.0011 $25.00 7h 12m 7s$5.00

C.D. (002530) $100.0012 $25.00 6h 51m 54s$5.00

B.N. (001062) $100.0013 $25.00 6h 48m 33s$5.00

E.D. (002501) $100.0014 $25.00 6h 44m 57s$5.00

J.C. (002367) $100.0015 $25.00 6h 42m 57s$5.00

B.B. (002500) $100.0016 $25.00 6h 39m 5s$5.00

W.F. (002502) $100.0017 $25.00 6h 38m 9s$5.00

S.D. (002430) $100.0018 $25.00 6h 18m 16s$5.00

J.C. (002359) $100.0019 $5.00 6h 13m 14s$5.00

C.D. (002355) $100.0020 $5.00 6h 8m 16s$5.00

C.P. (001332) $100.0021 $5.00 5h 59m 18s$5.00

V.W. (002494) $100.0022 $5.00 5h 56m 20s$5.00

R.B. (002522) $100.0023 $0.00 5h 43m 32s$5.00

M.H. (002352) $100.0024 $0.00 5h 18m 37s$5.00

T.H. (002372) $100.0025 $0.00 5h 2m 10s$5.00

T.C. (001234) $100.0026 $0.00 4h 57m 50s$5.00

C.G. (001095) $100.0027 $0.00 4h 55m 2s$5.00

B.M. (002495) $100.0028 $0.00 4h 51m 6s$5.00

J.S. (001139) $100.0029 $0.00 4h 44m 2s$5.00

J.D. (002488) $100.0030 $0.00 4h 41m 25s$5.00

L.H. (002533) $100.0031 $0.00 4h 40m 54s$5.00

C.T. (002465) $100.0032 $0.00 4h 39m 26s$5.00

G.S. (002391) $100.0033 $0.00 4h 35m 5s$5.00
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Pop's Poker Live Action Tournament Results
Live Action Tournament #1 on 9/18/2021

Rank Player Fee Buyin Award Time in Competiton

The top 20% in "Time in Competition"' will be awarded 5x their fee denoted in green.
Any remainder that is less than a full "5x" award is paid back to the player as a refund of  their fee denoted in yellow.

All awards are posted to your player's card and are redeemable for future fees and food and drink at Pop's.

J.T. (002514) $100.0034 $0.00 4h 33m 2s$5.00

M.M. (002440) $100.0035 $0.00 4h 29m 6s$5.00

C.A. (002371) $100.0036 $0.00 4h 8m 10s$5.00

D.S. (002528) $100.0037 $0.00 4h 4m 18s$5.00

D.M. (002361) $100.0038 $0.00 4h 1m 37s$5.00

S.L. (002365) $100.0039 $0.00 4h 16s$5.00

T.R. (001244) $100.0040 $0.00 3h 49m 32s$5.00

M.S. (002516) $100.0041 $0.00 3h 44m 34s$5.00

P.V. (001343) $100.0042 $0.00 3h 29m 20s$5.00

J.P. (002534) $100.0043 $0.00 3h 27m 7s$5.00

B.D. (002443) $100.0044 $0.00 3h 20m 20s$5.00

S.D. (002444) $100.0045 $0.00 3h 20m 13s$5.00

T.B. (001127) $100.0046 $0.00 3h 11m 31s$5.00

J.K. (002526) $100.0047 $0.00 3h 9m 39s$5.00

S.P. (002376) $100.0048 $0.00 3h 2m 22s$5.00

R.H. (002412) $100.0049 $0.00 3h 57s$5.00

L.L. (001154) $100.0050 $0.00 2h 53m 31s$5.00

T.P. (002366) $100.0051 $0.00 2h 53m 29s$5.00

W.L. (001156) $100.0052 $0.00 2h 53m 23s$5.00

S.R. (001124) $100.0053 $0.00 2h 33m 22s$5.00

B.M. (002404) $100.0054 $0.00 2h 23m 34s$5.00

M.C. (002517) $100.0055 $0.00 2h 21m 17s$5.00

B.W. (001160) $100.0056 $0.00 2h 6m 59s$5.00

T.E. (002447) $100.0057 $0.00 2h 6m 50s$5.00

D.H. (001309) $100.0058 $0.00 2h 2m 35s$5.00

P.C. (000011) $100.0059 $0.00 1h 56m 15s$5.00

M.D. (002519) $100.0060 $0.00 1h 48m 45s$5.00

W.D. (002437) $100.0061 $0.00 1h 43m 50s$5.00

M.J. (002386) $100.0062 $0.00 1h 42m 6s$5.00

A.H. (002407) $100.0063 $0.00 1h 41m 50s$5.00

W.R. (002525) $100.0064 $0.00 1h 37m 15s$5.00

T.S. (002448) $100.0065 $0.00 1h 35m 36s$5.00

E.L. (002536) $100.0066 $0.00 1h 30m 32s$5.00
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Pop's Poker Live Action Tournament Results
Live Action Tournament #1 on 9/18/2021

Rank Player Fee Buyin Award Time in Competiton

The top 20% in "Time in Competition"' will be awarded 5x their fee denoted in green.
Any remainder that is less than a full "5x" award is paid back to the player as a refund of  their fee denoted in yellow.

All awards are posted to your player's card and are redeemable for future fees and food and drink at Pop's.

J.G. (002531) $100.0067 $0.00 1h 29m 26s$5.00

J.M. (002527) $100.0068 $0.00 1h 27m 35s$5.00

J.J. (002453) $100.0069 $0.00 1h 17m 4s$5.00

A.K. (001138) $100.0070 $0.00 1h 13m 22s$5.00

K.E. (001089) $100.0071 $0.00 1h 11m 6s$5.00

D.S. (002532) $100.0072 $0.00 1h 7m 14s$5.00

K.H. (002406) $100.0073 $0.00 1h 5m 12s$5.00

W.M. (001043) $100.0074 $0.00 1h 5m 5s$5.00

T.J. (002445) $100.0075 $0.00 1h 4m 16s$5.00

N.B. (002385) $100.0076 $0.00 59m 28s$5.00

R.S. (001254) $100.0077 $0.00 54m 23s$5.00

C.W. (001181) $100.0078 $0.00 50m 40s$5.00

T.C. (002380) $100.0079 $0.00 43m 23s$5.00

D.M. (002455) $100.0080 $0.00 43m 5s$5.00

K.E. (002468) $100.0081 $0.00 42m 21s$5.00

A.P. (002510) $100.0082 $0.00 39m 19s$5.00

V.W. (001236) $100.0083 $0.00 38m 3s$5.00

A.A. (001184) $100.0084 $0.00 35m 29s$5.00

E.C. (002358) $100.0085 $0.00 34m 27s$5.00

T.P. (001342) $100.0086 $0.00 34m 21s$5.00

J.S. (002503) $100.0087 $0.00 31m 53s$5.00

E.O. (001307) $100.0088 $0.00 26m 32s$5.00

S.J. (002439) $100.0089 $0.00 23m 55s$5.00

W.B. (002379) $100.0090 $0.00 21m 58s$5.00

D.W. (002529) $100.0091 $0.00 18m 44s$5.00

P.A. (002535) $100.0092 $0.00 17m 51s$5.00

O.B. (001084) $100.0093 $0.00 17m 14s$5.00

C.M. (001065) $100.0094 $0.00 12m 38s$5.00
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Pop's Poker Live Action Tournament Results
Live Action Tournament #1 on 9/18/2021

Rank Player Fee Buyin Award Time in Competiton

The top 20% in "Time in Competition"' will be awarded 5x their fee denoted in green.
Any remainder that is less than a full "5x" award is paid back to the player as a refund of  their fee denoted in yellow.

All awards are posted to your player's card and are redeemable for future fees and food and drink at Pop's.

Total Players: 94

$450

$20

$470

Total Awards: $470

18 Awards at $25 each:

4 Awards at $5 each:

Total $5 Fees:

FULL PAYOUT

Page 4 of  7Live Action Tournament #1 on 9/18/2021



Pop's Poker Live Action Tournament Results
Live Action Tournament #2 on 9/18/2021

Rank Player Fee Buyin Award Time in Competiton

The top 20% in "Time in Competition"' will be awarded 5x their fee denoted in green.
Any remainder that is less than a full "5x" award is paid back to the player as a refund of  their fee denoted in yellow.

All awards are posted to your player's card and are redeemable for future fees and food and drink at Pop's.

T.C. (002380) $100.001 $25.00 7h 47m 55s$5.00

A.A. (001184) $100.002 $25.00 6h 52m 39s$5.00

E.C. (002358) $100.003 $25.00 5h 29m 40s$5.00

R.H. (002412) $100.004 $25.00 5h 13m 33s$5.00

M.C. (002517) $100.005 $5.00 5h 10m 8s$5.00

W.L. (001156) $100.006 $5.00 4h 41m 18s$5.00

T.J. (002445) $100.007 $5.00 3h 38m 31s$5.00

T.R. (001244) $100.008 $5.00 3h 17m 40s$5.00

J.T. (002514) $100.009 $0.00 3h 8m$5.00

O.B. (001084) $100.0010 $0.00 3h 6m 11s$5.00

C.W. (001181) $100.0011 $0.00 2h 42m 49s$5.00

W.D. (002437) $100.0012 $0.00 2h 35m 29s$5.00

K.E. (001089) $100.0013 $0.00 2h 18m 45s$5.00

L.L. (001154) $100.0014 $0.00 2h 13m 14s$5.00

C.A. (002371) $100.0015 $0.00 2h 8m$5.00

W.B. (002379) $100.0016 $0.00 1h 39m 51s$5.00

A.H. (002407) $100.0017 $0.00 1h 21m 32s$5.00

T.P. (001342) $100.0018 $0.00 1h 17m 46s$5.00

R.S. (001254) $100.0019 $0.00 1h 5m 12s$5.00

T.S. (002448) $100.0020 $0.00 59m 15s$5.00

V.W. (001236) $100.0021 $0.00 55m 12s$5.00

M.J. (002386) $100.0022 $0.00 23m 3s$5.00

K.E. (002468) $100.0023 $0.00 13m 32s$5.00

D.M. (002455) $100.0024 $0.00 Not Seated$5.00

Total Players: 24

$100

$20

$120

Total Awards: $120

4 Awards at $25 each:

4 Awards at $5 each:

Total $5 Fees:

FULL PAYOUT
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Pop's Poker Live Action Tournament Results
Live Action Tournament #3 on 9/18/2021

Rank Player Fee Buyin Award Time in Competiton

The top 20% in "Time in Competition"' will be awarded 5x their fee denoted in green.
Any remainder that is less than a full "5x" award is paid back to the player as a refund of  their fee denoted in yellow.

All awards are posted to your player's card and are redeemable for future fees and food and drink at Pop's.

O.B. (001084) $100.001 $5.00 7h 25m 17s$5.00

C.W. (001181) $100.002 $5.00 2h 32m 31s$5.00

T.R. (001244) $100.003 $5.00 2h 11m 38s$5.00

R.S. (001254) $100.004 $5.00 1h 55m 32s$5.00

Total Players: 4

$0

$20

$20

Total Awards: $20

0 Awards at $25 each:

4 Awards at $5 each:

Total $5 Fees:

FULL PAYOUT
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Pop's Poker Live Action Tournament Results
Live Action Tournament #4 on 9/18/2021

Rank Player Fee Buyin Award Time in Competiton

The top 20% in "Time in Competition"' will be awarded 5x their fee denoted in green.
Any remainder that is less than a full "5x" award is paid back to the player as a refund of  their fee denoted in yellow.

All awards are posted to your player's card and are redeemable for future fees and food and drink at Pop's.

C.W. (001181) $100.001 $5.00 1h 32m 15s$5.00

Total Players: 1

$0

$5

$5

Total Awards: $5

0 Awards at $25 each:

1 Awards at $5 each:

Total $5 Fees:

FULL PAYOUT
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